

SAN - GR FY2020 GUARDRAIL PROJECT (PID 107330)

in, Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: December 3, 2019

Time: 11:30 A.M.

Estimate: \$260,000.00

Cuyahoga Fence LLC P.O. Box 43547 Cleveland, Ohio 44143	Lake Erie Construction Co. 25 S. Norwalk Rd., P.O. Box 777 Norwalk, Ohio 44857
--	---

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	1	Lump Sum	* \$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
2	202	Guardrail Removed for Storage	4,325.0	LF	\$2.60	\$11,245.00	\$2.50	\$10,812.50
3	202	Guardrail Removed for Reuse	8,812.5	LF	\$1.80	\$15,862.50	\$2.20	\$19,387.50
4	202	Guardrail Post Removed	54	Each	\$10.50	\$567.00	\$15.00	\$810.00
5	202	Remove Assembly	411	Each	\$8.00	\$3,288.00	\$45.00	\$18,495.00
6	606	MGS, Type 5	4,612.5	LF	\$15.50	\$71,493.75	\$17.60	\$81,180.00
7	606	Guardrail Rebuilt	8,712.5	LF	\$9.50	\$82,768.75	\$11.40	\$99,322.50
8	606	Raising Existing Guardrail	3,150.0	LF	\$2.50	\$7,875.00	\$5.80	\$18,270.00
9	606	Guardrail Post, 9 Foot	42	Each	\$31.00	\$1,302.00	\$55.00	\$2,310.00
10	606	Flared End Section	309	Each	\$27.00	\$8,343.00	\$65.00	\$20,085.00
11	606	Rounded End Section	113	Each	\$38.00	\$4,294.00	\$75.00	\$8,475.00
12	606	Anchor Assembly, MGS Type A	10	Each	\$975.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,340.00	\$13,400.00
13	606	Anchor Assembly, MGS Type T	24	Each	\$775.00	\$18,600.00	\$1,050.00	\$25,200.00
14	606	Guardrail, Misc.	20	Each	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$19.00	\$380.00
15	626	Barrier Reflector, Type 2, Bi-Directional	133	Each	\$7.00	\$931.00	\$7.50	\$997.50
16	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00
17	624	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00
18	832	Erosion Control	1,000	Each	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$257,820.00		\$338,375.00

* Correction made